Jul 04 2024 (01:03) India Rail Info 1

Dhanbad - Bankura MEMU Special /08678 - MEMU - SER
PEH/Pathardih Junction to RUI/Rukni
Oh 47m - 20 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg PF [Day Km |Spd (Elv
s
1 DHN  |Dhanbad Junction 14:25 1A |1 0 35 |232 |ECR
2 |DOKM |Dokra Halt 14:33 14:34 m (1 |1 5 39 [215 |ECR
3 PKA Pradhankhunta Junction |14:41 14:42 Tm |5 |1 g 32 ECR
4 |RKJE  |Rakhitpur 14:54 14:55 im (0 |1 16 |40 ECR
5 |SDBH |Sindri Block Hut 15:05 15:06 im (1 |1 22 |4 ECR
6 PEH |Pathardih Junction 15:35 15:45 10m |0 |1 24 |15 ECR
7 SDMD |Sudamdih 15:59 16:00 im (0 |1 27 14 SER
8 BJE Bhojudih Junction 16:08 16:10 2m (1 |1 29 |37 |152 |SER
9 |SNTD [Santaldih 16:21 16:22 im (0 |1 36 |48 |154 |SER
10 [(RUI  |Rukni 16:32 16:33 im (0 |1 44 |45 [189 |SER
11 |SNKR |Sanka 16:43 16:44 im (0 |1 52 |27 |186 |SER
12 |ADRA |Adra Junction 17:00 17:05 5m |0 |1 59 54 {185 |SER
13 |MYX |Metyal Sahar 17:14 17:15 m |0 |1 67 |55 [179 |SER
14 |IBL Indrabil 17:21 17:22 im (0 |1 73 |54 SER
15 |SRIM |Sirjam 17:30 17:31 im (0 |1 80 |69 |133 |SER
16 |JPH  |/hantipahari 17:39 17:40 im (0 |1 89 |61 |141 |SER
17 |gN Chhatna 17:49 17:50 im |0 |1 98 |44 SER
18 |ANCR |Anchuri 17:54 17:55 Tm |0 |1 101 |26 SER
19 |BQA |Bankura Junction 18:20 0o |1 12 |- 84 |SER

Jul 04 2024 (01:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



